
 
Pegasus Primary School  
Pupil Term Dates Academic Year 2017-2018 
 
 

Autumn Term 2017 
 

Term 1: Wednesday 6th September to Friday 20th October 
 

October Half Term: Monday 23rd to Monday 30th October 

 

Term 2: Tuesday 31st October to Friday 22nd December* 
 

Christmas: Monday 25th December to Monday 8th January 2018 

 
 

 

Spring Term 2018 
 

Term 3: Tuesday 9th January to Friday 16th February 
 

February Half Term: Monday 19th to Friday 23rd February 

 

Term 4: Monday 26th February to Thursday 29th March* 
 

Easter: Friday 30th March to Monday 16th April 
 
 
 

Summer Term 2018 
 

Term 5: Tuesday 17th April to Friday 25th May 
 

May Half Term: Monday 28th May to Friday 1st June  

 

Term 6: Monday 4th June to Friday 20th July* 
 
 

* On the last day of each term the school will be closing at 1:00pm 

 
School will not be open on the following dates: 

 
Training days:   Monday 4th September 2017 
     Tuesday 5th September 2017 

Friday 15th September 2017 
Monday 30th October 2017 
Monday 8th January 2018 
Monday 16th April 2018 

      
Local government elections  Thursday 3rd May 2018 
May Day public bank holiday  Monday 7th May 2018 


